2D Code Reader
V400-F
Created to meet real-world
production site needs.
For Easier, More Accurate Quality Contr
We want to
reduce our
startup time.

Monitor Cable
V400-WM0*
Ordering Information
Name Model Field of vision
Special Lighting Lens
V400-F250 14 ´ 18 mm
V400-F350
C-Mount V400-F050 Changes according to the lens.
Accessories (Order Separately) and Cables
2D Code Readers
31 ´ 42 mm
Communications Cable
Monitor Cable
V400-W23 (NPN)
V400-W23P (PNP)
V400-W24 (NPN)
V400-W24P (PNP)
V400-WM0
5 m
5 m
For connection to an IBM PC/AT or